
           
 

Dublin Waste to Energy  
Community Gain Fund Committee  

 

Dublin Waste to Energy Community Gain Projects Grant Scheme 2021 

Approved Grant Applications 

Applicant Project Title 
Grant Amount 

Approved 

4th Port Dodder Sea Scout Group Boathouse Construction €20,000.00 

Brabazon Trust Projection System Upgrade €15,000.00 

Cambridge FC Project Upgrade €9,000.00 

Catholic Men and Women's Society Toilet Renovation and Fire Door Installation €30,236.00 

Church of St. John the Evangelist Organ Refurbishment and Tuning €8,000.00 

Clanna Gael Fontenoy GAA Club Floodlight Installation and Website Design €67,000.00 

Claremont Railway Lawn Tennis Club Floodlight Installation €17,000.00 

Docklands FC Substance Abuse Diversion Through Football €10,000.00 

Dublin Vikings Dragonboat Club Safety Equipment Upgrade €7,000.00 

Lansdowne Lawn Tennis Club Club Grounds Project €25,000.00 

Poolbeg Yacht and Boat Club Ruffian 23 Community Sailboats Project €11,000.00 

Railway Union FC Pitch Lighting Upgrade €4,000.00 

Railway Union Sports Club Hockey Pitch Refurbishment €40,000.00 

Ringsend Community Services Forum Equipment for Groups €4,000.00 

Ringsend Community Services Forum Community Training €11,000.00 

Ringsend Girl Guides Choices Programme Funding €1,787.00 

Sandymount Park Educate Together    
Secondary School Development of Learner Opportunities €15,000.00 

Scoil Mhuire Inclusivity and Activity €40,000.00 

Shellybanks Educate Together National School 
Outdoor Learning Spaces and Technology 
Enhanced Learning €20,000.00 

St. Patrick's Boys National School Digital Learning €10,000.00 

St. Patrick's Girls National School STEM and IT Promotion €23,000.00 

St. Patrick's Rowing Club 
New Pontoon Structure and Marina 
Development €49,000.00 

Stella Maris Rowing Club Club Development and Growth €10,500.00 

The Breakthrough Project The Breakthrough Project Year 2 €10,000.00 

The Irish Nautical Trust Maritime Education and Training Programme €20,000.00 

The Lir National Academy of Dramatic Art Theatre for Teenagers €17,000.00 

  Total Amount Approved €494,523.00 

 


